T&S BRASS AND BRONZE WORKS, INC. Model No.

2 Saddleback Cove / P.O. Box 1088
Travelers Rest, SC_ 29690 014193-40

ltem No.

Travelers Rest, SC: 800-476-4103 « Simi Valley, CA: 800-423-0150 « Fax: 864-834-3518 « www.tsbrass.com

This Space for Architect/Engineer Approval

Job Name Date

Customer/Wholesaler

Model Specified Quantity

D1 3/4" Contractor

[44m m] Architect/Engineer

SPANNER
SCREW

INSULATOR
HOT CAP

#8 SPANNER BIT

17/32"
[31 mm]
113/32"
[36mm]
Product Specifications: Product Compliance:
BLANK PUSH BUTTON

CAP ASSEMBLY
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